
Harmonogram dostępności nauczycieli w grudniu 2022r

Grupa I -Nycz Anna , Hanzlik Anna

 Poniedziałek 
5.12.2022 16:30-17:00 Nycz Anna

Wtorek
13.12.2022
20.12.2022

11:30-12:00
11:30-12:00

Nycz Anna

Środa 
07.12.2022
14.12.2022
21.12.2022
28.12.2022

16:30-17:00
11:30-12:00
11:30-12:00
16:30-17:00

Nycz Anna

Poniedziałek
12.12.2022
19.12.2022

16:30-17:00
16:30-17:00

Hanzlik Anna

Wtorek 
06.12.2022
27.12.2022

11:30-12:00
11:30-12:00

Hanzlik Anna

Środa
07.12.2022
14.12.2022
21.12.2022
28.12.2022

11:30-12:00
16:30-17:00
16:30-17:00
11:30-12:00

Hanzlik Anna

Grupa II Dubiel Jolanta

Wtorek
6.12.2022
13.12.2022
20.12.2022
27.12.2022

11:00-11:30
11:00-11:30
11:00-11:30
11:00-11:30

Dubiel Jolanta

Czwartek
1.12.2022
8.12.2022
15.12.2022
22.12.2022
29.12.2022

15:30-16:00
15:30-16:00
15:30-16:00
15:30-16:00
15:30-16:00

Dubiel Jolanta

Poniedziałek
05.12.2022
12.12.2022
19.12.2022
26.12.2022

7:30-8:30 Ficoń Ilona

Gr III Wykręt Krystyna , Witek Katarzyna

Wtorek
6.12.2022 16:00-17:00



13.12.2022
20.12.2022
27.12.2022

16:00-17:00
16:00-17:00
16:00-17:00

Witek Katarzyna

Poniedziałek
05.12.2022
12.12.2022
19.12.2022

27.12.2022 (wtorek)

11:30-12:30
11:30-12:30
11:30-12:30
11:30-12:30

Wykręt Krystyna

Grupa IV Dyczek Anna, Witkowska Anna

Czwartek
01.12.2022
08.12.2022
15.12.2022
22.12.2022
29.12.2022

16:00-17:00
16:00-17:00
16:00-17:00
16:00-17:00
16:00-17:00

Dyczek Anna

Poniedziałek
05.12.2022
12.12.2022
19.12.2022

12:00-12:30
12:00-12:30
12:00-12:30

Witkowska Anna

Środa
07.12.2022
14.12.2022
21.12.2022
28.12.2022

16:00-16:30
16:00-16:30
16:00-16:30
16:00-16:30

Witkowska Anna

Grupa V Markiewicz Justyna, Błasiak Aneta

Poniedziałek 
05.12.2022

08:15-09:15 Błasiak Aneta

Środa 
14.12.2022
28.12.2022

11:00-12:00
14:00-15:00

Błasiak Aneta

Czwartek 
22.12.2022 13:00-14:00 Błasiak Aneta

Poniedziałek 
5.12.2022

10:00-10:30
12:30-13:00

Markiewicz Justyna 
oddział zamiejscowy

Poniedziałek 
12.12.2022
19.12.2022

12:40-13:40 Markiewicz Justyna
Budynek główny

Czwartek
29.12.2022

10:00-11:00 Markiewicz Justyna
Budynek główny

Logopeda

Wtorek Prochot-Kuczaik Karolina



13.12.2022
20.12.2022
27.12.2022

16:00-17:00 Budynek główny
Budynek główny
Budynek główny

Piątek
09.12.2022

9:30-10:00
11:45-12:15

Prochot-Kuczaik Karolina
Oddział zamiejscowy

Siostra Konstancja

Poniedziałek
5.12.2022
12.12.2022
19.12.2022

11:30-12:00

Psycholog- Kliber Martyna

Piątek 
9.12.2022
23.12.2022

11:30-12:30 Oddział główny
Oddział zamiejscowy


